CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR (HPH)
INFORMATION SHARING WORKING GROUP (ISWG)

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:25p.m.

1:25-1:40 p.m.

1:40-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:00 p.m.

MEETING

AGENDA

Monday, March 28, 2011
1:00-2:00 p.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
JAPAN INFORMATION SHARING UPDATE

HSIN-HPH PORTAL UPDATE
ACRONYM LIST
HSIN ORIENTATION WEBINAR
METRICS

NATIONAL LEVEL EXERCISE 2011 INFORMATION SHARING
ANALYSIS STRATEGY

CROSS SECTOR AWARENESS REPORT
CONCLUDING REMARKS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT HPH ISWG MEETING WILL BE HELD ON APRIL 25,2011 AT SRA

INTERNATIONAL IN ARLINGTON, VA.



	Monday, March 28, 2011

